

Title Appeal No. 115 of 2012

Order No. 58

Dt. 07.06.2023

Today is fixed for SR and appearance of the respondent no. 10a to 10d and also for L.C.R.

No SR has been received.

Appellants filed requisites for issuing notice upon respondent no. 10a to 10d through registered post. Issue the same at once.

To **04.08.2023** for SR and appearance of respondent no. 10a to 10d and also for L.C.R.

District Judge, Purulia