

Order No. 81

07.03.2026

Today is fixed for hearing the petition U/O 5 Rule 9(2) of CPC dated 12.09.2025.

Both side file separate hazira.

Regular P.O is busy in SIR process as per direction of Hon'ble Apex Court.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix **18.05.2026** for hearing the petition U/O 5 Rule 9(2) of CPC dated 12.09.2025.

(D/C)

District Judge, Purulia.

District Judge, Purulia.

(I/C)

